CATHEDRAL DECK
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Hybrid Deck &
Patio
Bring Outdoor Living Areas Into
The Light
VGB TZT
3.375"

integral dome. Coordinates with matching Bollard 15449 TZT on page 77
and with matching Path light 15429 TZT on page 78.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15021 VGB - Verdigris with Aged Brass 15469 TZT - Textured Tannery Bronze™
Housing Cast Brass Aluminum
Lamp Base 12V  T5 wedge base socket 12V  T5 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 6.5-W(VA) 918X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 6.5-W(VA)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 6.5-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
4-W(VA) 901X (17021) Optional:  4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
Wiring 72" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 72" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
Stainless steel mounting bracket Stainless steel mounting bracket
Notes U.S. Patent Pending N/A
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
Mounting Height 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' Mounting Height .6' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7'
6" 11.7 4.65 1.9 – – – – 6" 37.3 8.88 1.39 .34 .10 .03 – –
12" 2.86 2.16 1.36 .2 – – – 12" 13.6 6.17 1.85 .74 .35 .18 – –
30" .26 .3 .16 .2 .1 – – 30" 2.39 2.01 1.29 .79 .47 .30 – –
108 kichler®
INCANDESCENT/LED 12V HYBRID DECK & PATIO
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT469